Tekoci Erasmus + projekti

Pogodba

2023-2-S101-
KA210-VET-
000185325

2023-1-S101-
KA220-HED-
000166987

2021-1-RO01-
KA220-HED-
000031150

2022-1-RS01-
KA220-HED-
000088182

Naslov

Big going Small

Akronim

BIGS

Ergonomic workplace design for workers  ERGOART

with disabilities and their long-term

Collaborative Online International
Learning in Digital Fashion

Development of green energy
competences for energy stability

DigitalFashion

GREENES

¥ GREENES

Zakljuceni projekti Erasmus +

Pogodba

2020-1-RO01-
KA203-079823

2018-1-RO01-
KA202-049110

2014-1RO01-
KA202-2909

561821-EPP-1-
2015-1-RS-
EPPKA2-CBHE-
JP

2015-
3160/001-002

2016-1-RO01-
KA202-024498

Naslov

Software tools for textile creatives

Smart textiles for STEM training

TEX
E-learning course for innovative textile fields ADVAN2TEX
Waste management curricula development ~ WaMPPP
in partnership with public and private sector
Institutinal framework for development of IFATM
the third mission of universities in Serbia
Matrix of knowlage for inovation and TexMatrix

competitives in textile enterprises

Akronim

OptimTex

SKILLS4SMAR

Vodja projekta

izr. prof. dr. Sonja

Sterman

sonja.sterman@um.si

izr. prof. dr. NatasSa

Vujica Herzog

natasa.vujica@um.si

izr. prof. dr. Andreja

Rudolf

andreja.rudolf@um.si

izr. prof. dr. Filip

Kokalj

filip.kokalj@um.si

Vodja projekta

prof. dr. Zoran

Stjepanovic, izr. prof.
dr. Andreja Rudolf

andreja.rudolf@um.si

prof. dr. Zoran

Stjepanovic, izr. prof.
dr. Andreja Rudolf

andreja.rudolf@um.si

prof. dr. Zoran

Stjepanovic, izr. prof.
dr. Andreja Rudolf

andreja.rudolf@um.si
prof. dr. Niko Samec

niko.samec@um.si

izr. prof. dr. Marjan

Leber

prof. dr. Zoran

Stjepanovic, izr. prof.
dr. Andreja Rudolf

andreja.rudolf@um.si

NEIELE

1.1.2024 -
31.12.2025

1.9.2023 -
28.2.2026

1.2.2022 -
31.1.2025

1.11.2022 -
31.10.2024

Trajanje

1.12.2020 -
30.11.2022

1.10.2018 -
31.12.2020

1.9.2014 -
30.8.2016

1.11.2015 -
31.10.2018

15.10.2015 -
14.10.2018

1.9.2016 -
31.8.2018


https://www.fs.um.si/fileadmin/Documents/Instituti_Katedre/LTTRT/Informacije_o_projektu_DigitalFashion.pdf
https://www.fs.um.si/fileadmin/Documents/Instituti_Katedre/LTTRT/Web_page_UNI-MB_SLO.pdf
Robi Kuserbanj
Placed Image

https://greenes.akademijanis.edu.rs/
https://greenes.akademijanis.edu.rs/

